
North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

North Lincolnshire Council
Planning and Regeneration

55

LB
4.4m

4.4m

El Sub Sta

Overton
House

5.3m

BM
 5

.9
0m

4.
5m

4.4m

Meadway

Rhondda

Builder's
Yard

Club

5.4m Dandoreen
St Peter's C of E

Primary School

BM 6.85m

Hall

6.
4m

SalvationArmyCitadel Police
Station El

m
 T

re
e

Ho
us

e

BM 6.96m

Ch
ur

ch Su
n 

Sc
h

Bank

6.4m
TCB

Post
Office

Te
l E

x

Works

BM
10.19m

Church

Garage

Works

5.8m

72

47
37

25
13

1

2
4a4

11 to 14

to 42
to 50

to
 7

4

to
 8

2

36

1
6

7 
to

 1
0

1 to 4

62
50

38
26

14
2

26

18
10

8

12 11

10 9

4
2

1

3

7a

7b

11
17

17
a

19

136

126116

104

92
8474

43
27

31
25

23
21

15
13

3
1a

1

48

to 58

to 44
36

24
12

10
4

2

42a42

32 24 24
a 22

10

1a
3

11
13

23

111

21

8
6

5
1

59
49

39 37
33

27

19
11

3

27
21

30 28

26
b

26
a

26 24

28

40
50

52

142

2 1 144

156 168

23

15
13

11
9

7
3

1

2523171595

17

26
30

32
b32
a

32

36

14

28

7

3

2

14

24

12
2

1

9

6 5

27to 30

23
to 26

47
39

71
79

39 38

50

31 29 23

1

St Mary's

41

5.7m

Tournafulla

5

The Hoppers

1

Pond

Ta
ng

ar
th

 C
ou

rt1

8

5

10

1b

The Acers

2

Hamlet
Highbury

Be
ec

h 
Ho

us
e

Tr
in

ity
 M

et
ho

di
st

Ch
ur

ch

8.0m
Bank

El Sub Sta

Surgery

Co
tta

ge

Pond

OldVicarage

BM
 1

1.
12

m St Peter's
Church

7.0m LB

Be
re

tu
n

G
re

en

B 
12

18

BM 11.94m

9.9m 10.4m

Ba
nk

BM 11.27m

C
h

Th
e 

Bu
tc

he
ry

LB TCB

Club

PC
Shelter

Garage

KillicksRise

Club

The Vicarage

The Gables

12.3m

El Sub Sta

Car
Park

Posts

St Augustine of Canterbury

PH

14.9m

12

6

2

1

17

10

26

22
14

10
4

4
2

11
13

24
14

9

5
61

59

3
1

24

32

2 4

2

1
3

6

8 2

1

20
12

10
841

4 37
3526

12

12
6a

10876
4321

6
12

12a
14

16

21

13

7a 7

1

53
55

17
5

3
1

2
6

8

21

15

11

3
2

12

17
16

8

12
15

18

14

20

1

4

14

22 21
20

15

9
3

25
33

2

1
3

25 43
45

1

2

PH

7

St
 M

ar
y's

9
5

3

108

3

1

11

PH

9

Windmill (Dis)

PH1
4

1

6

12

7

10a
10b

1314

Mile
sto

ne

Cou
rt

1

3 4 5 6

6

2
20

8

2529 to 31

Shelter

9.3m

Clinic

12.7m
BM 13.22mGP

B 1218

12.5m

PH

Club
TCB

Hungate
House

Youth
Centre

PH

LB

El Sub Sta

Providence
House

Library

5.8m

C
lu

b

Westgarth

Graywake

Maltby
Cottage

Eagle House

PH
BM

 6
.3

9m

5.
5m

Bank

Car Park
8.5m

PO

H
ot

el

Drain

1 35

27

13
9

31

25

12

18

26

28
30

32

36

2 4 5 to 8
1 to 4 5

1

34

42

50

6975
63

6260646670

74

18 1517
1416

to 13
to 10

35241

15
12

475153

1a
1

5
6

10

59
6163

65
77

8993
103

36
28

18
1412

108

98 9496
92

84
82

80

83

81 79
77

a
77

15
11

38

50

2

125

25
23

21
17

9
1

2

1

27

39
49

31
41

51
55

59
61

65
71

79 77
81 64

48
44

98 94

90

8886
72 60 to 66

68
63

to 62 to 58

7069

56
44 40

5.5m

59 55

6
11

2
4

68A68B68C

21 25
27

Shelter

12.3m Clinic

BM
 1

2.
96

m

10
.9

m

Bo
wm

an
da

le

Ho
us

e

BM 13.13m

12
.6

m

12.7m

12
.7

m

2323a

12

78

2

8

2

25c
25a

16

40

19

11

25

20

7

1

9

1

10

113

25

35

16

55

42

56

18

9

1

18
28

2

F Sta

Kelleon House

Barton-upon-Humber
County Primary School

BM 7.27m

1

Works

2

13.5m

Towncliffe

BM 14.49m

35

26

1c 1b 1a

4.0m

142

72

5 17

122

64

ElSub
Sta

1 3a

TCB
7068

BM 4.41m

62
60 1

8
2

4 1

58
56

BM 15.25m

57 71 75

88

23 13

149

16

The Willows

20

22

9

17

6

2
26

24

East Acridge
House

East Acridge House

20

4

6

3

1

1042

4

1
2

22

34

26

4.4m

29

43

182

79

4.
3m

44

55
67

COUNCIL TERRACE

OVERTON COURT

Q
U

EE
N

'S
 A

VE
N

U
E

BUTTS ROAD

SED
G

E
C

LO
SE

TYSONS CLOSE

MARSH LA
NE

SOUTERGATE

CATHERINE STREETQ
U

EE
N

 S
TR

EE
T

HIGH STREET
FI

N
KL

E 
LA

N
E

C
O

TT
AG

E 
LA

N
E

M
AL

TB
Y 

LA
N

E

JUNCTION
SQUARE

NEWPORT STREET

ST PETER'S CTHIGH STREET

HUNGATE

HOLYDYKE

FL
EE

TG
AT

E

FERRIBY ROAD

A 1077

HARROWDYKE

CLIFF GROVE

A 1077

BERETUN GREEN

HOLYDYKE

VE
ST

RY
 L

AN
E

CHAPEL
LANE

G
EO

R
G

E
ST

R
EE

T

MARKET PLACE

KI
NG

 S
TR

EE
T

PRIESTGATE

BURGATE

MARKET
CASTLEDYKESO

UTH

BURGATE BECK HILL

SOUTERGATE

VI
EW

C
H

U
R

C
H

W
H

IT
EC

R
O

SS
 S

TR
EE

T

ST
 M

AR
Y'

S
LA

NE

LANE

G
R

EE
N

 L
AN

E

COURT

CASTLE

AVENUE

GREENWAY

WILLOW

PA
ST

UR
E 

RO
AD

SAXON CLOSE

ACRIDGE
EAST

BARROW ROAD

Barton Conservation Area Appraisal
Proposals : Area 1

Barton Conservation Area Appraisal
Proposals : Area 1

Barton Conservation Area Appraisal
Townscape Analysis : Area 2,3,4 & 5
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